
MeOS 2023-03-14 00:07:36, Knockout

Results – Knockout-2023-1
2023-03-12

Knockout (25 / 25) Time Behind
1. Andrew McLaren - 7 DGL 31:21
2. Emma Waddington - 7 DGL 31:25 +0:04
3. Emil Gadjanski - 4 DGL 31:34 +0:13
4. Sevastian Irimie - 4 STARS 40:12 +8:51
5. David Lilley - 5 40:30 +9:09
6. Keith Sanger - 3 OTHER 40:54 +9:33
7. Tom Wolever - 3 TOC 41:25 +10:04
8. Keith Wilson - 4 TOC 41:28 +10:07
9. Tommy Massey - 6 DGL 43:59 +12:38
10. Taylan Schmidt - 1 DGL 46:18 +14:57
11. Kris Gadjanski - 2 No club 46:40 +15:19
12. Kaleia Schmidt - 1 49:44 +18:23
13. Louise Li - 2 TOC 49:50 +18:29
14. Matt Barrett - 6 TOC 50:15 +18:54
15. Andrew Bell - 5 TOC 53:14 +21:53
16. Hugh Connolly - 2 TOC 1:04:40 +33:19
17. Liliana Wilson - 2 TOC 1:09:04 +37:43
18. Ted Kwong - 4 TOC 1:10:22 +39:01
19. Melissa Shea - 4 OTHER 1:19:43 +48:22
20. Anna Jarvis - 4 No club 1:19:57 +48:36
21. Hydro Kwok Chung Wong - 6 TOC 1:49:33 +78:12
22. Aqua Sze Yeuk Wong - 2 TOC 1:49:35 +78:14
23. Andrew Hayman - 7 TOC 1:49:39 +78:18

Wayne Leek - 4 TOC MP
Weston Schmidt - 1 MP



MeOS 2023-03-14 01:09:37, Knockout

Results – Knockout-2023-2
2023-03-12

Knockout (22 / 22) Time Behind
1. Emil Gadjanski - 4 DGL 20:24
2. Andrew McLaren - 7 DGL 23:32 +3:08
3. Emma Waddington - 7 DGL 24:02 +3:38
4. Kris Gadjanski - 2 No club 24:11 +3:47
5. Tom Wolever - 3 TOC 25:01 +4:37
6. Sevastian Irimie - 4 STARS 25:37 +5:13
7. Keith Wilson - 4 TOC 29:47 +9:23
8. Tommy Massey - 6 DGL 30:27 +10:03
9. Taylan Schmidt - 1 DGL 31:34 +11:10
10. David Lilley - 5 31:42 +11:18
11. Keith Sanger - 3 OTHER 32:07 +11:43
12. Matt Barrett - 6 TOC 36:59 +16:35
13. Louise Li - 2 TOC 51:38 +31:14

Kaleia Schmidt - 1 MP
Ted Kwong - 4 TOC MP
Weston Schmidt - 1 MP
Andrew Hayman - 7 TOC DNS
Anna Jarvis - 4 No club DNS
Aqua Sze Yeuk Wong - 2 TOC DNS
Hydro Kwok Chung Wong - 6 TOC DNS
Melissa Shea - 4 OTHER DNS
Wayne Leek - 4 TOC DNS

Recreational (3 / 3) Time Behind
1. Andrew Bell - 5 TOC 39:01
2. Hugh Connolly - 2 TOC 44:34 +5:33

Liliana Wilson - 2 TOC DNF



MeOS 2023-03-14 01:08:49, Knockout

Results – Knockout-2023-3
2023-03-12

Knockout (20 / 20) Time Behind
1. Emma Waddington - 7 DGL 13:29
2. Andrew McLaren - 7 DGL 13:38 +0:09
3. Emil Gadjanski - 4 DGL 14:03 +0:34
4. Kris Gadjanski - 2 No club 15:21 +1:52
5. Tommy Massey - 6 DGL 16:00 +2:31
6. Tom Wolever - 3 TOC 16:19 +2:50
7. Sevastian Irimie - 4 STARS 16:36 +3:07
8. Taylan Schmidt - 1 DGL 17:05 +3:36
9. Keith Wilson - 4 TOC 18:52 +5:23
10. David Lilley - 5 TOC 25:31 +12:02

Andrew Hayman - 7 TOC DNS
Aqua Sze Yeuk Wong - 2 TOC DNS
Hugh Connolly - 2 TOC DNS
Hydro Kwok Chung Wong - 6 TOC DNS
Kaleia Schmidt - 1 TOC DNS
Liliana Wilson - 2 TOC DNS
Louise Li - 2 TOC DNS
Ted Kwong - 4 TOC DNS
Wayne Leek - 4 TOC DNS
Weston Schmidt - 1 TOC DNS

Recreational (5 / 5) Time Behind
1. Matt Barrett - 6 TOC 20:19
2. Andrew Bell - 5 TOC 23:33 +3:14
3. Keith Sanger - 3 OTHER 27:11 +6:52
4. Anna Jarvis - 4 No club 48:14 +27:55
5. Melissa Shea - 4 OTHER 48:17 +27:58


